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2022 Local Systems Spring Meetings — Draft Agenda

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Dates:

February 24 - Western Region (Denison)
February 25 - Central Region (Boone)
March 18 - Eastern Region (Hiawatha)

Registration & Sign-in

Welcome
DOT Personnel & Contacts update

[IJA — Federal & Swap Funding Outlook

Project Development update

Doc Express & Appia

Break

Construction & Contract Administration update
Materials Inspection

Location & Environment

Right-of-Way Update

Nicole Moore
Sarah Okerlund

Nicole Moore
Niki Stinn

Christy VanBuskirk

Niki Stinn

Region Field Staff
DMEs/Staff

Brennan Dolan
Deeann Newell

Rick Skinner




