

2022 Local Systems Spring Meetings – Draft Agenda

Dates:

February 24 - Western Region (Denison)
February 25 - Central Region (Boone)
March 18 - Eastern Region (Hiawatha)

8:00 a.m.	Registration & Sign-in	
8:30 a.m.	Welcome DOT Personnel & Contacts update	Nicole Moore Sarah Okerlund
8:45 a.m.	IIJA – Federal & Swap Funding Outlook	Nicole Moore Niki Stinn
9:15 a.m.	Project Development update	Christy VanBuskirk
9:45 a.m.	Doc Express & Appia	Niki Stinn
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Construction & Contract Administration update	Region Field Staff
11:00 a.m.	Materials Inspection	DMEs/Staff
11:15 a.m.	Location & Environment	Brennan Dolan Deeann Newell
11:30 a.m.	Right-of-Way Update	Rick Skinner